LAY,

Schuljahr
2025/26 4. Klasse online
Di. 16.50-17.35
August | September Oktober

* Di. 02.09.25 um 19.00 Uhr

Elternabend Zoom
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Forderkurs Deutsch
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ADMINISTRATION

Elena Kokhonova

076 335 13 32 elena.kokhonova@skaska.ch

April

Grindonnerstag

Ostern

23

24

Sachselduten

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Mai

Tag der Arb

25

26

Auffahrt

27

Pfingsten

Juni

28

O 0NN OO B WN -

29

e o e e
oA WN RO

30

NNNN R PR
W NP O © N

31

N N NDNNN
00 N o 1 b~

29
30 Reserve

©CooNOOUL B WN -

WWINNNNNNNNNNR R RRRRRRB R R
R O WLVWOWNO U BSWNREOWL®NGOOUDAWNERLO

Juli

Reserve




